Rose Healthcare Services Pricelist

Visit Length Suggested Client Charge (£) Notes for Subcontractor/Agency Staff

15 minutes £5-£6 Minimal tasks (e.g., check-in, brief medication prompt)

30

£9- Standard short visit: personal care or light domestic +

minutes  £11 companionship

45

£13- More comprehensive visit: personal care + meal prep or more

minutes £15 complex tasks

1

£17- Fullhour: personal care (bathing/dressing), domestic tasks,

hour £20 companionship, possibly errands/travel included

Important Notes for Staff/Subcontractors:

Travel time: clarify whether travel to/from the client is paid separately or must be
within the visit time.

Mileage or parking: if the carer uses their own transport, clarify reimbursement.

Complexity surcharge: if the client has higher needs (e.g., dementia, behavioural
support, two-carer visit), you may apply a higher rate (for example +£2-£5 above
standard for the visit length).

Overnight/Live-in: these are separate pricing models (for example live-in
~£137/day or more in Oldham region) — if you provide such services you’ll need a
separate schedule. Prime Carers

Minimum billing unit: Ensure you define minimum unit (e.g., 15 mins or 30 mins)
and whether any rounding applies (e.g., visits less than 15 mins still billed as 15
mins).

Cancellation/Short Notice: Define your policy (e.g., full rate if cancelled within 4
hours, etc).

Review & adjust: As staff costs/inflation rise you may review pricing periodically.


https://primecarers.co.uk/carers-oldham?utm_source=chatgpt.com

